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ESCALANrE VAIJLEY DISTRIBIITION SYSTEII TRUST FITND

2008 Financial Stsatement

January 1, 2008 s8,551.79A.

B.

$15,530.95
105.70
130.98

0.00
155.95

0.00

L5 ,298.58
0 .10
0.00

L6 ,924.59

L6,298.68

9 ,287 .7 0D. EIIDING BALAI{CE December 31, 2008

NOTICE: E:q>enditurea and AaEessments received after
December 20, 2OO8 MAY OR MAY NOT be included in

this financial statement.
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BERYI.-EIITI ,RISE ESCAI'AIITE VALLEY DISTRIBU'. N SYSTEII
2009 Propoeed Budget Worksheet

Igem Igem 2008 Amount 2008 Itsem 2009
No Description Budgeted Balance Proposed BudgeU

{,eh+,r=xa*+ -I12DD 1*2^l
1 SaIary 11,400 .00 0.04
2 Socia1 Security 872.00 -0.10
3 Ineurance 109.00 7.47
4 Travel E:rpene e 2, 100 . 00 294 -91

l1'..r@"16
r01

Ztoo
5 Suppliee & EguiPmenu 1, 000 . 00 o. oo Alb
5 Migcellaneous Etq)ensea 1OO.OO 100.00 l@
7 State Engineer AeseaEment 1,120 . OO O. OO ll?rt
8 Arrnual Report 100.00 100.00

Tota1s : 15,801.00 502-32 ?t-t tq4
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BERYIJ-ENTL . RISE ESCAI'AIITE VAIJIJEY DISTRIBIT^ 'N SYSTEII
2008 Budget Er<penditures

2008
ADount

Budgeted

2008
Anounb

E:<pended

2008
Anount

Reimbureed

Page 2

2008
Item

Balance
Item Item
No Deecription

1
2

3

4

5

5

7

I

Schmutz, Karl
SaIary
Social Security
Inaurance
Travel E:q)ense

Supplies & Equipnent
Miscellaneous E:qrensee
State Engineer AsseEEment
Annual Report

11,400.00
872.00
109.00

2,100.00

1,000.00
100.00

1,120.00
100.00

11,399.95
872.L0
101. 53

1, 805.09

1,000.00
0.00

1,120.00
0 .00

0.00
0 .00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0 .04
-0.10

7 .47
294.9L

0 .00
100.00

0.00
100 .00

Totala :

BERYL - ENIERPRI SE ESCALAIIIE VAIJLEY DI STRIBIXIION SYSTEII

2008 Total Assegsment AmounL : $16,877.00

15, 801. 00 L6,298.68 0 .00 502.32



BERYI.-EIWTI RISE ESCAI.AIWTE VALIJEY DTSTRIBIT. 'N SYSTEM
2008 Delinquent Water AEaeEEmentE

Bitling EnLity
Billing Contacu

Page 3

Account
Nunber Anount Due

LOO225

L00244

1002 5 0

100251

1002 5 5

10 0342

103024

MESSERLY, GRAIWI V

TIILIJIS, .fIM

wooDs, AI.MA I.AIIONT

I{E}TSEN, ALAN

HOIJT, DORITI{Y

WOOD, LEHI

AIIPAC DEVELOPMEIIT
c/o Dave Thayer

co

94.95

29.28

3 51. 19

5.05

18.89

78.03

47 L.7 5

Total Amount Due : 1, 050.14


